Contents

List of Contributors

General introduction
Brian McHale and Len Platt
PART I POSTMODERNISM BEFORE POSTMODERNITY?

Introduction  Postmodernism — rupture, tradition,
historical reason?
Len Plarr

1 Postmodernism and its precursors
Joe Bray

2 After the Holocaust
Robert Faglestone

3 Empire’s ebb
Theo D haen

4 Cold War culture at the mid-century
Alan Nadel

PART IT THE LONG SIXTIES, 1954—1975

Introduction  On or about the year 1966
Brian McHale

5 Mass mediation
John Jobnston

6 Countercultures
David R. Shunuway

page viii

TS

17

25

39

52

95

112



Vi

9

Contents

New novels: from the 1950s 10 1970
Randall Stevenson

The Latin American boom and the invention of magic realism
Wendy B. Faris

Rise of theory
Thomas Docherty

PART HHI THE MAJOR PHASE: PEAK POSTMODERNISM,
1973-1991

Introduction  Branding

16

17

8

19

Brian McHale

The architectural paradigm
Brian McHale

The dematerialization of the art object — a conversation
Michael Mercil and Amanda Gluibizzi

The New Hollywood cinema and after
Jobn Hellmann

Second-wave feminism and after
Robyn Warhol

Gay and lesbian subcultures from Stonewall 1o Angels
in America
Martin Dines

The “post” in postcolonial
Sara Upstone

Celtic postmodernism — Scotland and the breakup of Britain
Len Plart

Historiographic metafiction
Amy Elias

High and low, or Avant-Pop
Brian McHale

The Oulipo, language poetry, and proceduralism
Andrew Epstein

127

143

159

173
175

185

199

214

247

262

278

293

308

324



Contents

20 From punk rock to the politics of pop
Barry Shank

21 The eyberworld is (not) flaw: cyberpunk and globalization
Llana Gomel

22 The art market and the revival of painting in the 1990s
Frazer Ward

23 Hip-hop is (not) postmodern
James Braxton Peterson

PART IV INTERREGNUM, 1989*—7_001

Introduction  After the fall, 1989
Brian McHale and Len Plagt

24 Postmodern Japan and global visual culcure
Takayuki {atsumi

25 Digital culture and posthumanism
David Ciccoricco

26 Culture wars at the wrn of the millennium
Ellen G. Friedman

27 Second-gencration postmoderns
Stephen ]. Burn

28  Postmodern China
Wang Ning

29 Postmodernism, cosmodernism, planetarism
Christian Moraru

Epilogue 2001, 2008, and after
Andrew Hoberek

Index

.

vil

339

369

383

397

399

405

419

434

450

465

480

497

515



